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Meeting :AGN T&F LEAGUE 4 (INCL MAST & PARA)

2026/02/28  at  PILDITCH

PROGRAM
Performance Scores:  ASA 2020 table, Electronic Time,  Height above sea=1400

Seq Time Pit Event Next SpecCategory
Final Women U20  3000m07:001

Final Women Senior  3000m07:002

Final Girls U16  3000m07:153

Final Women U18  3000m07:154

Final 1 of 2  Men Senior  3000m07:305 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Men Senior  3000m07:305 (No final)

Final Women U20  LongJump08:006 A

Final Women Senior  LongJump08:007 B

Final Men U20  3000m08:008

Final Girls U16  Discus08:009 A 1kg

Final Women U18  Discus08:0010 B 1kg

Final Women U20  Javelin08:0011 A 600g

Final Women Senior  Javelin08:0012 B

Final Men U20  Shotput08:0013 A 6kg

Final Men Senior  Shotput08:0014 B

Final Boys U16  3000m08:1515

Final Men U18  3000m08:1516

Final Men Senior  400m Hurdles08:3017

Final Men U20  400m Hurdles08:3418 91.4cm

Final Men U18  400m Hurdles08:3819 84cm

Final Boys U16  300m Hurdles08:4220 84cm

Final Women U18  400m Hurdles08:5021 76.2cm

Final 1 of 2  Girls U16  300m Hurdles08:5422 76.2cm(No final)

Final 2 of 2  Girls U16  300m Hurdles08:5422 76.2cm(No final)

Final Boys U16  HighJump09:0023 A

Final Men U18  HighJump09:0024 B

Final Girls U16  LongJump09:0025 A

Final Women U18  LongJump09:0026 B

Final Men U20  Discus09:0027 A 1.75kg

Final Boys U16  Javelin09:0028 A 600g

Final Men U18  Javelin09:0029 B 700g

Final Women U20  Shotput09:0030 A 4kg

Final Women Senior  Shotput09:0031 B

Final 1 of 2  Men Senior  1500m09:0232 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Men Senior  1500m09:0232 (No final)

Final Girls U16  1500m09:1633

Final Women U18  1500m09:1634

Final Women U20  1500m09:1635

Final Women Senior  1500m09:1636

Final Men U20  1500m09:2537

Final Boys U16  1500m09:3338

Final Men U18  1500m09:3339

Final 1 of 3  Girls U16  200m09:4240 (No final)

Final 2 of 3  Girls U16  200m09:4240 (No final)

Final 3 of 3  Girls U16  200m09:4240 (No final)

Final 1 of 3  Boys U16  200m09:5141 (No final)

Final 2 of 3  Boys U16  200m09:5141 (No final)

Versus Super: Registered to: MANUS HENDRIKS Printed at: 2026/02/21 21:49 Page 1



Versus Super: Registered to: MANUS HENDRIKS Printed: 2026/02/21 21:49 Page 2
Meeting :AGN T&F LEAGUE 4 (INCL MAST & PARA)

2026/02/28  at  PILDITCH
Final 3 of 3  Boys U16  200m09:5141 (No final)

Final Girls U16  HighJump10:0042 A

Final Women U18  HighJump10:0043 B

Final Men U20  LongJump10:0044 A

Final Men Senior  LongJump10:0045 B

Final 1 of 3  Women U18  200m10:0046 (No final)

Final 2 of 3  Women U18  200m10:0046 (No final)

Final 3 of 3  Women U18  200m10:0046 (No final)

Final Boys U16  Discus10:0047 A 1kg

Final Men U18  Discus10:0048 B 1.5kg

Final Men U20  Javelin10:0049 A 800g

Final Men Senior  Javelin10:0050 B

Final Girls U16  Shotput10:0051 A 3kg

Final Women U18  Shotput10:0052 B 3kg

Final 1 of 5  Men U18  200m10:0953 (No final)

Final 2 of 5  Men U18  200m10:0953 (No final)

Final 3 of 5  Men U18  200m10:0953 (No final)

Final 4 of 5  Men U18  200m10:0953 (No final)

Final 5 of 5  Men U18  200m10:0953 (No final)

Final 1 of 2  Women U20  200m10:2454 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Women U20  200m10:2454 (No final)

Final 1 of 5  Men U20  200m10:3055 (No final)

Final 2 of 5  Men U20  200m10:3055 (No final)

Final 3 of 5  Men U20  200m10:3055 (No final)

Final 4 of 5  Men U20  200m10:3055 (No final)

Final 5 of 5  Men U20  200m10:3055 (No final)

Final 1 of 4  Women Senior  200m10:4256 (No final)

Final 2 of 4  Women Senior  200m10:4256 (No final)

Final 3 of 4  Women Senior  200m10:4256 (No final)

Final 4 of 4  Women Senior  200m10:4256 (No final)

Final Men Senior  Discus11:0057 B

Final 1 of 3  Women Senior  60m11:0058 (No final)

Final 2 of 3  Women Senior  60m11:0058 (No final)

Final 3 of 3  Women Senior  60m11:0058 (No final)

Final Women U20  HighJump11:1059 A

Final Women Senior  HighJump11:1060 B

Final Boys U16  LongJump11:1061 A

Final Men U18  LongJump11:1062 B

Final Girls U16  Polevault11:1063

Final Women U18  Polevault11:1064

Final Women U20  Polevault11:1065

Final Women Senior  Polevault11:1066

Final Boys U16  Polevault11:1067

Final Men U18  Polevault11:1068

Final Men U20  Polevault11:1069

Final Men Senior  Polevault11:1070

Final Girls U16  Javelin11:1071 A 500g

Final Women U18  Javelin11:1072 B 500g

Final Boys U16  Shotput11:1073 A 4kg

Final Men U18  Shotput11:1074 B 5kg

Final 1 of 3  Men Senior  60m11:1075 (No final)
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Final 2 of 3  Men Senior  60m11:1075 (No final)

Final 3 of 3  Men Senior  60m11:1075 (No final)

Final 1 of 2  Men Senior  800m11:2476 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Men Senior  800m11:2476 (No final)

Final Women U20  800m11:3277

Final Women Senior  800m11:3278

Final Men U20  800m11:3779

Final Men U18  800m11:4180

Final Women U18  800m11:4581

Final Boys U16  800m11:5182

Final Girls U16  800m11:5383

Final 1 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 2 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 3 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 4 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 5 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 6 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 7 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 8 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 9 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final 10 of 10  Men Senior  200m11:5684 (No final)

Final Men Senior  110m Hurdles11:5785

Final Men U20  110m Hurdles12:0186 99.5cm

Final 1 of 2  Men U18  110m Hurdles12:0587 91.4cm(No final)

Final 2 of 2  Men U18  110m Hurdles12:0587 91.4cm(No final)

Final Men U20  HighJump12:1088 A

Final Men Senior  HighJump12:1089 B

Final Girls U16  TripleJump12:1090 A 7m

Final Women U18  TripleJump12:1091 A 9m

Final Women U20  TripleJump12:1092 A 11m

Final Women Senior  TripleJump12:1093 A 11m

Final Women U20  Discus12:1094 A 1kg

Final Women Senior  Discus12:1095 B

Final Boys U16  100m Hurdles12:1196 84cm

Final 1 of 2  Women Senior  100m Hurdles12:1597 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Women Senior  100m Hurdles12:1597 (No final)

Final Women U20  100m Hurdles12:2198 84cm

Final Women U18  100m Hurdles12:2599 76.2cm

Final 1 of 2  Girls U16  90m Hurdles12:29100 76.2cm(No final)

Final 2 of 2  Girls U16  90m Hurdles12:29100 76.2cm(No final)

Final 1 of 7  Men Senior  400m12:35101 (No final)

Final 2 of 7  Men Senior  400m12:35101 (No final)

Final 3 of 7  Men Senior  400m12:35101 (No final)

Final 4 of 7  Men Senior  400m12:35101 (No final)

Final 5 of 7  Men Senior  400m12:35101 (No final)

Final 6 of 7  Men Senior  400m12:35101 (No final)

Final 7 of 7  Men Senior  400m12:35101 (No final)

Final 1 of 2  Women Senior  400m13:00102 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Women Senior  400m13:00102 (No final)

Final 1 of 3  Men U20  400m13:07103 (No final)

Final 2 of 3  Men U20  400m13:07103 (No final)
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Final 3 of 3  Men U20  400m13:07103 (No final)

Final Boys U16  TripleJump13:10104 B 9m

Final Men U18  TripleJump13:10105 B 11m

Final Men U20  TripleJump13:10106 B 13m

Final Men Senior  TripleJump13:10107 B 13m

Final Boys U16  Hammer13:10108 4kg

Final Men U18  Hammer13:10109 5kg

Final Men U20  Hammer13:10110 6kg

Final Men Senior  Hammer13:10111

Final 1 of 2  Women U20  400m13:18112 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Women U20  400m13:18112 (No final)

Final 1 of 3  Men U18  400m13:25113 (No final)

Final 2 of 3  Men U18  400m13:25113 (No final)

Final 3 of 3  Men U18  400m13:25113 (No final)

Final 1 of 3  Women U18  400m13:36114 (No final)

Final 2 of 3  Women U18  400m13:36114 (No final)

Final 3 of 3  Women U18  400m13:36114 (No final)

Final 1 of 2  Boys U16  400m13:47115 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Boys U16  400m13:47115 (No final)

Final 1 of 2  Girls U16  400m13:54116 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Girls U16  400m13:54116 (No final)

Final 1 of 7  Men Senior  100m14:01117 (No final)

Final 2 of 7  Men Senior  100m14:01117 (No final)

Final 3 of 7  Men Senior  100m14:01117 (No final)

Final 4 of 7  Men Senior  100m14:01117 (No final)

Final 5 of 7  Men Senior  100m14:01117 (No final)

Final 6 of 7  Men Senior  100m14:01117 (No final)

Final 7 of 7  Men Senior  100m14:01117 (No final)

Final 1 of 6  Men U20  100m14:19118 (No final)

Final 2 of 6  Men U20  100m14:19118 (No final)

Final 3 of 6  Men U20  100m14:19118 (No final)

Final 4 of 6  Men U20  100m14:19118 (No final)

Final 5 of 6  Men U20  100m14:19118 (No final)

Final 6 of 6  Men U20  100m14:19118 (No final)

Final 1 of 5  Women Senior  100m14:32119 (No final)

Final 2 of 5  Women Senior  100m14:32119 (No final)

Final 3 of 5  Women Senior  100m14:32119 (No final)

Final 4 of 5  Women Senior  100m14:32119 (No final)

Final 5 of 5  Women Senior  100m14:32119 (No final)

Final 1 of 2  Women U20  100m14:45120 (No final)

Final 2 of 2  Women U20  100m14:45120 (No final)

Final 1 of 7  Men U18  100m14:50121 (No final)

Final 2 of 7  Men U18  100m14:50121 (No final)

Final 3 of 7  Men U18  100m14:50121 (No final)

Final 4 of 7  Men U18  100m14:50121 (No final)

Final 5 of 7  Men U18  100m14:50121 (No final)

Final 6 of 7  Men U18  100m14:50121 (No final)

Final 7 of 7  Men U18  100m14:50121 (No final)

Final 1 of 4  Women U18  100m15:05122 (No final)

Final 2 of 4  Women U18  100m15:05122 (No final)

Final 3 of 4  Women U18  100m15:05122 (No final)
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Final 4 of 4  Women U18  100m15:05122 (No final)

Final 1 of 5  Boys U16  100m15:15123 (No final)

Final 2 of 5  Boys U16  100m15:15123 (No final)

Final 3 of 5  Boys U16  100m15:15123 (No final)

Final 4 of 5  Boys U16  100m15:15123 (No final)

Final 5 of 5  Boys U16  100m15:15123 (No final)

Final 1 of 5  Girls U16  100m15:25124 (No final)

Final 2 of 5  Girls U16  100m15:25124 (No final)

Final 3 of 5  Girls U16  100m15:25124 (No final)

Final 4 of 5  Girls U16  100m15:25124 (No final)

Final 5 of 5  Girls U16  100m15:25124 (No final)

Final Girls U16  1500m SteepleChase15:38125

Final Boys U16  1500m SteepleChase15:46126 76.2cm

Final Women U18  2000m SteepleChase15:54127

Final Women Senior  2000m SteepleChase15:54128

Final Men U18  2000m SteepleChase16:07129 83.8cm

Final Women U20  3000m SteepleChase16:20130 76.2cm

Final Women Senior  3000m SteepleChase16:20131

Final Men U20  3000m SteepleChase16:33132 91.4cm

Final Men Senior  3000m SteepleChase16:33133
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